
JENNINGS RANDOLPH  2023-2024 JENNINGS RANDOLPH 2023-2024 
EHS/EMS  EMS/EHS 
BUS:  59A  BUS:  59A 
DRIVER: NICKOLAS CORRICK  DRIVER:  NICKOLAS CORRICK 
 
 
MORNING  ---------------------------------------------- A.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL 6:15 
  
Alpine Shores  6:26 
CHURCH 6:27 
Right on Faulkner-Turn Left at bottom of hill   
GARD-River House 6:30 
1st  Drive on Right (JENKINS) 6:33 
3rd drive on Right (Higgins) 6:34                              
Top of Hill old rt 33 turn right 6:36 
Smoke on the Water/Smokey Bottom Cmpgrnd6:39 
Proceed to elkins middle school first bus in line 
(outside by road) 
At EMS Pick up bus 78 & 76  high school students-- 
leave middle school students with 78 then go to EHS. 
 
E.M.S 6:55 
 
E.H.S 7:10 
 

SECOND RUN – ELEMENTARY 
 
 
ALPINE SHORES – MARTIN 7:32 
Church                                                                          7:34 
Corridor H 7:40 
Right on Faulkner left at bottom of hill  
1st driveway in trees  7:43 
Whiskey River Grill sign 7:45 
Come to tracks house on left 
TAKE OLD 33-Top of Hill 7:50 
KELLY MOUNTAIN ROAD  
(AT Bell Cemetery TURN around) 8:01 
Evans Rd--WHITE 8:03 
Route 33 to Elkins 
Smoke on the Water/Smokey Bottom Cmpgrnd 8:06 
Daycare across from Peter Pans 8:09 
JENNINGS RANDOLPH 8:15 
 
BUS TERMINAL 8:20 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
EVENING  ------------------------------------------------ P.M. 
 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL 2:10 
 
E.M.S. second in line on inside loop behind  
63A Dave Jones. 2:35 
 
E.H.S. 3:00 
Take a Right at Sheetz Light 
Cupps Furniture 3:03 
Woodridge 3:03 
Isner Creek  
House across from Orange Barn 3:04 
Doublewide Next to Power Sub Station 3:05 
Smoke on the water/smokey bottom cmpgrnd 3:06 
 
To Jennings Randolph Elementary School 
 
JRES 3:10 
 
Leave Jennings Randolph 3:15 
 
Scotts Ford Road 3:15  
Left onto 15th Street 
Right onto 11th street 
Stop at Baxter Street 3:21 
11TH AT PAJAMA LAMA 3:23 
SOUTH HENRY AND 10TH  
SOUTH KERENS AND 10TH 
MONTESSORI 3:25 
LEFT TOWARD VALLEY SUPPLY 
LEFT ON 11TH STREET 
Head toward Kelly Mountain  
TRAILER AT MIDDLE MOUNTAIN SPORTS(sometimes)
 3:30  
Left up four lane to JC Lumber Intersection 3:32 
33 East to Kelly Mtn Road  
Kelly Mountain Road  
Bell Cemetery (Turn around) (drop one student) 
Sometimes 3:40 
Right to Alpine Shore 3:55 
Church  
4 Lane to Faulkner  
Right on Faulkner Road 
Stop sign at bottom of Hill (drop)  
Left at stop sign 



JENNINGS RANDOLPH  2023-2024 JENNINGS RANDOLPH 2023-2024 
EHS/EMS  EMS/EHS 
BUS:  59A  BUS:  59A 
DRIVER: NICKOLAS CORRICK  DRIVER:  NICKOLAS CORRICK 
 
First House in Trees 4:00 
RR Track at Whiskey River Sign 4:05 
Gards (the river house) 4:07 
Cheat River Inn  4:08 
1st drive on right (JENKINS) 4:10 
3rd drive on right (sometimes) 4:11 
Turn right at top of hill onto Rt 33 toward Elkins  
Smoke on the Water/Smokey Bottom Cmpgrnd 4:14 
 
BUS TERMINAL 4:30 


